
Player Purse SummaryPlayer Purse Summary

PlayersPlayers Total PurseTotal Purse

Astalos, ColeenAstalos, Coleen $9.00

Sills, LeslieSills, Leslie $9.00

Bridgewater, NormaBridgewater, Norma $9.00

Thompson, PatThompson, Pat $9.00

Horgan, DianeHorgan, Diane $7.00

Dycus, NormaDycus, Norma $7.00

Maltby, RyckiMaltby, Rycki $7.00

Kielblock, ReneeKielblock, Renee $7.00

Libby, LindaLibby, Linda $5.00

Stover, JanStover, Jan $5.00

Meyer, SharonMeyer, Sharon $5.00

Wong, KatherineWong, Katherine $5.00

Total Purse $84.00
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TORRES NET RINGERS

Flight 1Flight 1

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer

1 Stover, JanStover, Jan

T2 Barnes, DanaBarnes, Dana

T2 Stahl, YolandaStahl, Yolanda

4 Ritchie, CarlaRitchie, Carla

5 Myhre, GailMyhre, Gail

6 Whittier, VelmaWhittier, Velma

T7 Dycus, NormaDycus, Norma

T7 Gow, AnitaGow, Anita

T9 Pattullo, CarolPattullo, Carol

T9 Baird, KimBaird, Kim

T9 Morgan, LindaMorgan, Linda

12 Grant, LeahGrant, Leah

13 Ross, DanaRoss, Dana

14 Wightman, DebbieWightman, Debbie

Flight 2Flight 2

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer

1 Astalos, ColeenAstalos, Coleen

2 Miller, MaryMiller, Mary

3 Jensen, KarenJensen, Karen

T4 Horgan, DianeHorgan, Diane

T4 Dotzler, DaleDotzler, Dale

T6 Martenson, CarolMartenson, Carol

T6 Legg, KayannLegg, Kayann

8 Ellyson, JudyEllyson, Judy

9 Twohig, AnnTwohig, Ann

10 Meyer, SharonMeyer, Sharon

11 Hollmann, BarbaraHollmann, Barbara

12 Forkner, BonnyForkner, Bonny

Flight 3Flight 3

TotalTotal
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Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer

1 Kielblock, ReneeKielblock, Renee

T2 Blachly, BarbBlachly, Barb

T2 Rinks, DianeRinks, Diane

T4 Thompson, PatThompson, Pat

T4 Wong, KatherineWong, Katherine

T4 Zuehlke, PhyllisZuehlke, Phyllis

7 Anderson, KathyAnderson, Kathy

8 Karras, NiomaKarras, Nioma

9 Trosclair, AndreeTrosclair, Andree

10 Sumner, CathySumner, Cathy

11 Bridgewater, NormaBridgewater, Norma

Flight 4Flight 4

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer

T1 Libby, LindaLibby, Linda

T1 Maltby, RyckiMaltby, Rycki

3 Hungerford, CharleneHungerford, Charlene

T4 Reid, FrancineReid, Francine

T4 Bilstein, LindaBilstein, Linda

T6 Sills, LeslieSills, Leslie

T6 Willoughby, JudyWilloughby, Judy

T6 Ashe, RobinAshe, Robin

9 Powell, MaryPowell, Mary

10 Baker, TeriBaker, Teri

TotalTotal
To ParTo Par

NetNet
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TORRES GROSS RINGERS

Flight 1Flight 1

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer

1 Barnes, DanaBarnes, Dana

2 Ritchie, CarlaRitchie, Carla

T3 Stover, JanStover, Jan

T3 Ross, DanaRoss, Dana

T5 Whittier, VelmaWhittier, Velma

T5 Myhre, GailMyhre, Gail

7 Stahl, YolandaStahl, Yolanda

8 Gow, AnitaGow, Anita

T9 Dycus, NormaDycus, Norma

T9 Morgan, LindaMorgan, Linda

11 Pattullo, CarolPattullo, Carol

T12 Grant, LeahGrant, Leah

T12 Baird, KimBaird, Kim

14 Wightman, DebbieWightman, Debbie

Flight 2Flight 2

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer

1 Astalos, ColeenAstalos, Coleen

T2 Miller, MaryMiller, Mary

T2 Dotzler, DaleDotzler, Dale

4 Jensen, KarenJensen, Karen

T5 Martenson, CarolMartenson, Carol

T5 Horgan, DianeHorgan, Diane

T7 Legg, KayannLegg, Kayann

T7 Ellyson, JudyEllyson, Judy

T9 Meyer, SharonMeyer, Sharon

T9 Twohig, AnnTwohig, Ann

11 Hollmann, BarbaraHollmann, Barbara

12 Forkner, BonnyForkner, Bonny

Flight 3Flight 3

TotalTotal
To ParTo Par
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Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer

T1 Blachly, BarbBlachly, Barb

T1 Thompson, PatThompson, Pat

T1 Kielblock, ReneeKielblock, Renee

T1 Zuehlke, PhyllisZuehlke, Phyllis

5 Rinks, DianeRinks, Diane

6 Karras, NiomaKarras, Nioma

7 Wong, KatherineWong, Katherine

8 Anderson, KathyAnderson, Kathy

9 Trosclair, AndreeTrosclair, Andree

10 Sumner, CathySumner, Cathy

11 Bridgewater, NormaBridgewater, Norma

Flight 4Flight 4

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer

1 Hungerford, CharleneHungerford, Charlene

T2 Libby, LindaLibby, Linda

T2 Maltby, RyckiMaltby, Rycki

4 Ashe, RobinAshe, Robin

5 Willoughby, JudyWilloughby, Judy

6 Reid, FrancineReid, Francine

T7 Sills, LeslieSills, Leslie

T7 Bilstein, LindaBilstein, Linda

9 Powell, MaryPowell, Mary

10 Baker, TeriBaker, Teri

TotalTotal
To ParTo Par
GrossGross
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TotalTotal
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TORRES BIRDIES

Flight 1Flight 1

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer

1 Barnes, DanaBarnes, Dana

2 Ritchie, CarlaRitchie, Carla

3 Stover, JanStover, Jan

T4 Stahl, YolandaStahl, Yolanda

T4 Ross, DanaRoss, Dana

T6 Whittier, VelmaWhittier, Velma

T6 Myhre, GailMyhre, Gail

T8 Dycus, NormaDycus, Norma

T8 Gow, AnitaGow, Anita

T8 Pattullo, CarolPattullo, Carol

Flight 2Flight 2

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer

T1 Astalos, ColeenAstalos, Coleen

T1 Dotzler, DaleDotzler, Dale

3 Miller, MaryMiller, Mary

T4 Horgan, DianeHorgan, Diane

T4 Ellyson, JudyEllyson, Judy

T4 Hollmann, BarbaraHollmann, Barbara

Flight 3Flight 3

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer

T1 Karras, NiomaKarras, Nioma

T1 Thompson, PatThompson, Pat

T1 Anderson, KathyAnderson, Kathy

T1 Kielblock, ReneeKielblock, Renee

T5 Rinks, DianeRinks, Diane

T5 Blachly, BarbBlachly, Barb

T5 Zuehlke, PhyllisZuehlke, Phyllis

Flight 4Flight 4

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer

TotalTotal
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1 Willoughby, JudyWilloughby, Judy 1
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TORRES - TEAM GAME: THREE’S & FIVE’S, 3 BNB on all Par 3's & 2 Best Net Ball on all Par 5's

Pos.Pos. FoursomeFoursome
TotalTotal
NetNet

PursePurse

1 Astalos, Coleen + Thompson, Pat + Bridgewater, Norma + Sills, LeslieAstalos, Coleen + Thompson, Pat + Bridgewater, Norma + Sills, Leslie 62 $36.00

2 Dycus, Norma + Horgan, Diane + Kielblock, Renee + Maltby, RyckiDycus, Norma + Horgan, Diane + Kielblock, Renee + Maltby, Rycki 63 $28.00

3 Stover, Jan + Meyer, Sharon + Wong, Katherine + Libby, LindaStover, Jan + Meyer, Sharon + Wong, Katherine + Libby, Linda 66 $20.00

4 Miller, Mary + Martenson, Carol + Legg, Kayann + Hungerford, CharleneMiller, Mary + Martenson, Carol + Legg, Kayann + Hungerford, Charlene 68 $0.00

5 Barnes, Dana + Jensen, Karen + Anderson, Kathy + Powell, MaryBarnes, Dana + Jensen, Karen + Anderson, Kathy + Powell, Mary 71 $0.00

6 Grant, Leah + Karras, Nioma + Blachly, Barb + Sumner, CathyGrant, Leah + Karras, Nioma + Blachly, Barb + Sumner, Cathy 72 $0.00

7 Whittier, Velma + Dotzler, Dale + Rinks, Diane + Reid, FrancineWhittier, Velma + Dotzler, Dale + Rinks, Diane + Reid, Francine 73 $0.00

Total Purse Allocated: $84.00Total Purse Allocated: $84.00
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